Enables powering 12V and 24V terminals via 4-pairs PowerDsine PoE
PowerDsine 951 Splitter How to power Cisco 802.11n Aironet 1250
using PowerDsine HiPoE solutions
PD-PS-401G HiPoE Adapter
Allows Cisco 802.11n access points to be fully powered by the
7000G Midspans and supports operation at Gigabit data rates.
When using the PD-PS-401G in the system, both radios in the
WLAN access point operate, providing full coverage.

India
Tel: +91-22-65529031
North America
Tel: +1-631-756-4680
Fax: +1-631-756-4691
Corporate Headquarters
Tel: +1-949-221-7100
Fax: +1-949-756-0308
Europe
Tel: +44 (0) 208-622-3107
Fax: +44 (0) 208-622-3200
Part Number Name Description
PD-7006G/AC/M PowerDsine 7006 Managed   6-port, HiPoE Managed Midspan
PD-7012G/AC/M PowerDsine 7012 Managed 12-port, HiPoE Managed Midspan
PD-7024G/AC/M PowerDsine 7024 Managed 24-port, HiPoE Managed Midspan
PD-7001G/AC PowerDsine 7001 1-port HiPoE Midspan
PD-PS-401G PowerDsine PD-PS-401G Adapter HiPoE Adapter
Ordering Information
PowerDsine HiPoE™
QUICK REFERENCE

EMEA
(Europe, Middle East, Africa)
LATAM
(Latin America)
APAC
(Asia Pacific)
PowerDsine® 951 Splitter
©2011 Microsemi Corporation. All rights reserved. Microsemi and the Microsemi logo are trademarks of Microsemi Corporation. All other
trademarks and service marks are the property of their respective owners.
MSC-PD-DS-951Splitter-8.2011
Ordering Information
Part Number Name
PD-AS-951/12 - 24 12V - 24V 60W High Power Splitter
with DC connector
PD-AS-951/12 - 24/C 12V - 24V 60W High Power Splitter
with DC cable
Mouser Electronics